
Why Native Plants? 

Native plants have grown and evolved in our area for 

hundreds, sometimes thousands, of years. They’ve 

adapted to our climate and soils together with the 

animals and insects that rely on them for food and shelter. 

Native plants are the better choice for your yard, 

garden and community. Planting native trees, shrubs, 

wildflowers and grasses creates resilient, sustainable 

landscapes. They help restore biodiversity, build climate 

resilience and support local wildlife. When you choose 

the right plants for the right place, they require less 

water once established than conventional lawn or 

annual flower beds. Plant natives to save time, money 

and energy, while adding colour and beauty to your yard.

Buying Native Plants 

First, choose the right native plants for your property  

using Credit Valley Conservation’s (CVC) plant lists at  

cvc.ca/landscaping. 

Find the native plant nursery that meets your needs. 

Check their hours of operation. Some businesses operate 

seasonally, by appointment or mail order only. Always 

check plant availability before visiting.

 

Never remove plants from natural areas. Most wild  

plants do not survive replanting and removing plants  

can harm pollinators and other wildlife that depend on 

them for survival.

Programs to help you get started

We have programs and resources to help you grow native 

plants on your property.

Your Green Yard offers workshops and presentations 

on sustainable landscaping to local residents within the 

Credit River Watershed. cvc.ca/ygy

Greening Corporate Grounds offers advice and events  

to businesses and institutions within the Credit River  

Watershed. cvc.ca/gcg 

Countryside Stewardship offers workshops and technical  

and financial assistance to support rural environmental 

stewardship. cvc.ca/countrysidestewardship

For additional sustainable landscaping fact sheets and 

resources, visit cvc.ca/landscaping.

Guide to  
Native Plant Nurseries 

Red maple, Acer rubrum   Credit: Rowena Power



PLANT TYPE PRODUCT TYPE

Nursery Name Trees/Shrubs Herbaceous Seed Retail Wholesale Website Address City Postal Code

Acorus Restoration ● ● ● ● acorusrestoration.com 20725 Shaws Creek Road Caledon L7K 1L7

Alter Eden ● ● ● ● beeart.ca 8 Mackenzie Drive Mildmay N0G 2J0

Bee Sweet Nature Company ● ● ● ● beesweetnature.ca 4182 Sideroad 20 South Puslinch N0B 2J0

Credit Valley Conservation Nursery ● ● ● ● cvc.ca/forestry 15526 Heart Lake Road Caledon Village L7C 2L2

Evergreen Garden Market ● ● ● evergreen.ca 550 Bayview Avenue Toronto M4W 3X8

ForForaz Native Trees ● ● forfaraz.com 936587 Airport Road Mulmur L9V 0L5

Green Side Up ● ● ● ● greenservices.ca 121 Grassy Road Omemee K0L 2W0

Green Up Ecology Park ● ● ● greenup.on.ca/ecology-park 1899 Ashburnham Drive Peterborough K9L 1P8

Grow Wild! ● ● ● ● ● nativeplantnursery.ca 3784 Highway 7 Omemee K0L 2W0

Hidden Habitat ● ● ● ● hiddenhabitat.ca 2017 Southwood Road Kilworthy P0E 1G0

Hortico ● ● ● hortico.com 422 Concession 5 Road East Waterdown L8B 1K7

In Our Nature ● ● ● inournature.ca 388252 Mono Centre Road Mono L9W 6V9

Kayanase ● ● ● ● kayanase.weebly.com 993 Highway 54 Ohsweken N0A 1M0

Little Otter Tree Farm ● ● ● littleottertreefarm.com 203924 Keswick Road Tillsonburg N4G 4G8

Native Plant Nurseries ● ● ● ● ● nativeplantnurseries.ca 9716 Morning Glory Road Pefferlaw L0E 1N0

Native Plant Source ● ● ● ● ● nativeplantsource.com 1120 Wurster Place Breslau N0B 1M0

Native Plants in Claremont ● ● ● ● ● nativeplants.ca 4965 Westney Road Pickering L1Y 1A2

Not So Hollow Farm ● ● ● ● notsohollowfarm.ca 838369 4th Line East Mulmur L9V 0J7

Ontario Flora ● ● ontarioflora.ca 585538 Sideroad 10A Markdale N0C 1H0

Ontario Native Plants ● ● ● onplants.ca Mail order only Hamilton

OrangeDog Native Plants ● ● ● ● ● orangedognativeplants.com 261 Charlotteville Road 1 St. Williams N0E 1P0

Origin Native Plants ● ● ● originnativeplants.com 5420 Highway 6 Guelph N1H 6J2

Pineneedle Farms ● ● ● pineneedlefarms.ca 423 Highway 35 Pontypool L0A 1K0

Prairie Song ● ● ● Visit on Facebook 961 West Quarterline Road Walsingham N0E 1X0

Return of the Native ● ● ● ● returnofthenative.ca 1186 Flos Road 10 East Elmvale L0L 1P0

Sassafras Farms ● ● ● ● ● sassafrasfarms.ca 120 Canby Street Port Robinson L0S 1K0

St. Williams Nursery & Ecology Centre ● ● ● ● ● stwilliamsnursery.com 885 Highway 24 West St. Williams N0E 1P0

Tin Roof Rusted Farm & Plant Nursery ● ● ● tinroofrustedfarm.com 9567 Concession 4 North Mount Forest N0G 2L0

Verbinnen’s Nursery ● ● ● ● verbinnens.com 1504 Brock Road Dundas L9H 5E4

Wildflower Farm ● ● ● wildflowerfarm.com 10195 Highway 12 West Coldwater L0K 1E0

Wildlife Gardening ● ● ● ● ● wildlifegardening.ca 414943 41st Line Ingersoll  N5C 3J5

Disclaimer - CVC does not endorse or promote any of the products or service providers in this document. 

Native Plant Nurseries


